*• MAY-07-'96 TUE 17:02 ID:CHILDRESS ROYALTY TX TEL NO: 8417 P01
Facsimile Cover Sheet
To: MICHAEL STOGNER
Company: STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Phone: 505-827-8185
Fax: 505-827-8177
From:

Seven Rivers Ht/(LP t,
" Proposed Pool 2
" Work Type Code
N
" Well Type Code
0
" Cable/Rotary
R
" Lease Type Code
s
" Ground Level Elevation
3644'
" Multiple
No
" Proposed Depth
4600'
" Formation
Lower Seven Rivers
" Contractor
Norton D r i l l i n g
" Spud Date
05/09/96
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Sise
12-1/4"
7-7/8"
Casing Size
8-5/8"
5-1/2"
Casing weight/foot
24 #
15.5#
Setting Depth
1400'
4500'
Sacks of Cement
710
625
TOC
Surface
Surface
Describe the proposed program. If thb application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive
zone. Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
D r i l l 12-1/4" hole to 1400', set 8-5/8" cas ing , cement to surface , RU BOP's.
D r i l l 7-7/8" hole to 4500' , set 5-1/2" cas ing , cement to sur face , RD BOP's ,
re l ease r i g . Perforate lowest productive zone, run tubing, a c i d i z e & place on t e s t .
Approval f o r d r i l l i n g on l y - - CANNOT produce PefTPit ExOirGS 1 Vi-?-1 r-0Yi\ AppfOVai
u n t i l Non-Standard Locat ion is approved. " h a t a Unl«3S3 Drill ing Underway
u 1 hereby entity that the irfoimatic^pTeiujoOT the best
of my bMiwIed^^^^^^^^^^^i^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^ OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
u 1 hereby entity that the irfoimatic^pTeiujoOT the best
of my bMiwIed^^^^^^^^^^^i^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^
Printed name: _ , ^ „ . -, _ f
Robert B. McAlpine
Tide: President Approval Date: Q 1996 E x p ' I M ' a i > D t l e :
Dale: Phone:
05/02/96 (915) 687-4220
Conditions of Approval:
Attached •
DISTRICT .1
P.O.' Box 19S0. Hobbs, NM 88241-1980
DISTRICT I I
P.O. Drawer DD. Artesia. NM 88211-0719
DISTRICT I I I
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
DISTRICT IV
P.O. BOX 2088, SANTA FE. N.M. 87504-2088
S t a t e o f New M e x i c o
Energy, Uixierai* and N&tural Resooroev Department
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
Form C-102
Revised February 10, 1994
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease — 4 Copies
•Fee Lease - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT